
#1 Cory Arabie F;4:44

#2 D. Murphy D;11-10

#1 C. Arabie F;5:22

#1 C. Arabie F;0:54

#5 S. Miller D;7-5

#3 T. Elliott F;1:41

#2 D. Murphy F;1:53

#2 D. Murphy F;1:29

#7 C. Landry

#6 M. Wilkerson F;4:34

#3 T. Elliott

#4 D. Hebert

#5 S. Miller F;0:37

M. Coate F;3:42

#1 C. Arabie F;FOR
#1 Cory Arabie (RYN)

Billy Borstell (DLS)

Miles Coate (NC)

Tyler Fulmer (RED)

#5 Scott Miller (TRL)

Taylor Price (NV)

BYE

#4 Derek Hebert (BRU)

#3 Trey Elliott (BNT)

BYE

Kevin Olano (PB)

#6 Matthew Wilkerson (PR)

#7 Chris Landry (SPL)

BYE

Frank Delaney (FSH)

#2 Dex Murphy (SC)

#3 Trey Elliott D;8-4

#6 M. Wilkerson F;DQ

#5 S. Miller D;5-1

F. Delaney D;8-6

#3 Trey Elliott (BNT)

#3 T. Elliott D;6-2

Frank Delaney D;12-10
F. Delaney

#6 M. Wilkerson
F. Delaney F;DEF

K. Olano D;10-7

#6 M. Wilkerson F;2:52

#7 C. Landry F;0:43
T. Fulmer F;FOR

#7 Chris Landry (SPL)

T. Price

#6 Matthew Wilkerson (PR)

K. Olano

#4 Derek Hebert (BRU)

F. Delaney

Miles Coate (NC)
Frank Delaney (FSH)

BYE

Kevin Olano (PB)

BYE

BYE

Taylor Price (NV)

Tyler Fulmer (RED)

Billy Borstell (DLS)

130

Louisiana State Wrestling Tournament - DIV  III
13

14

15

 

17

 

16

 

64

65

67

66

163

164

263

Third Place

Fifth Place

117

118

119

120

68

 

 

 240

165

166

212

211

239

Champion

Loser of 17

  

  

Loser of 16

Loser of 15

  

Loser of 13

Loser of 14
Loser of 67

66Loser of

65Loser of

64Loser of

163Loser of

164Loser of

211Loser of

212Loser of

#5 Scott Miller (TRL)
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